January 2012
© 2011 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF1320 / FPF1321  •  Rev. 1.0.0
F
P
F
1320 / F
P

FPF1320/21 is available in 1.0mm x 1.5mm WLCSP,
6-bump, with 0.5mm pitch.
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Top
Mark
Channel
Switch Per
Channel (Typ.)
at 3.3VIN
Reverse
Current
Blocking
Output
Discharge
Rise
Time (tR)
Package
FPF1320UCX QS DISO 50mΩ Yes NA 130µs
1.0mmX1.5mm Wafer-
Level Chip-Scale
Package (WLCSP) 6-
Bumps, 0.5mm Pitch
FPF1321UCX QT DISO 50mΩ Yes 65Ω 130µs
© 2011 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF1320 / FPF1321  •  Rev. 1.0.0 2
F
P
F
1320 / F